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Ship Name Cruise Line Port Date ETA Date ETD Pax Crew
Silver Endeavour Silversea Cruises Calf of Man Saturday, 26 April 12:00 | 26-Apr 17:3 208 214
Ocean Nova Noble Caledonia Calf of Man Friday, 02 May 18:00 | 02-May | 21:00 82 34
Renaissance Compagnie Francais de Croisiers Douglas Bay Friday, 02 May 07:00 | 02-May | 19:00 1100 560
Seabourn Venture Seabourn Cruises Calf of Man Friday, 09 May 06:00 [ 09-May | 10:00 - -
Seabourn Venture Seabourn Cruises Douglas Friday, 09 May 12:00 [ 09-May | 19:00 264 241
Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 10 May 08:00 | 10-May | 17:00 972 570
Silver Endeavour Silversea Cruises Calf of Man Saturday, 10 May 12:00 | 10-May | 17:30 208 214
Nieuw Statendam Holland America Line Douglas Bay Monday, 12 May 08:00 | 12-May | 18:00 2666 1053
Le Lyrial Compagnie du Ponant Douglas Saturday, 17 May 12:30 | 17-May | 19:00 264 139
Exploris One Exploris Expeditions Douglas Monday, 19 May 11:00 19-May [ 18:00 144 102
Silver Wind Silversea Douglas Sunday, 25 May 07:00 [ 25-May | 15:00 296 212
Ambition Ambassador Cruise Line Douglas Tuesday, 27 May 08:00 [ 27-May | 18:00 1200 670
Hanseatic Nature Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Peel Bay Saturday, 31 May 07:00 | 31-May | 13:00 230 170
Hanseatic Nature Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Calf of Man Saturday, 31 May 15:00 | 31-May | 18:00 - -
Hanseatic Spirit Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Peel Bay Sunday, 01 June 07:00 | Ol1-Jun | 13:00 230 170
Hanseatic Spirit Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Calf of Man Sunday, 01 June 15:00 01-Jun | 19:00 - -
Nordstjernen - Douglas Monday, 02 June 09:00 | 02-Jun | TBC TBC TBC
Star Legend Windstar Cruises Douglas Tuesday, 03 June 07:00 | 03-Jun | 16:00 312 190
Seabourn Sojourn Seabourn Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 05 June 08:00 | 05-Jun | 18:00 448 330
Bolette Fred Olsen Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 05 June 08:00 | 05-Jun | 18:00 1338 642
Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Wednesday, 11 June 07:00 N-Jun [ 22:00 98 70
Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises Douglas Bay Wednesday, 25 June 08:00 | 25-Jun | 19:00 382 302
Hebridean Princess Hebridean Island Cruises Peel Friday, 27 June 20:00 | 28-Jun | 18:00 50 38
Seven Seas Grandeur Regent Seven Seas Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 29 June 07:00 | 29-Jun | 18:00 750 542
Azamara Quest Azamara Douglas Bay Wednesday, 02 July 08:00 | 02-Jul [ 18:00 694 407
Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Friday, 11 July 08:00 1-Jul 18:00 930 465
Le Bellot Compagnie du Ponant Douglas Saturday, 12 July 08:00 12-Jul 18:00 264 110
Viking Vela Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 13 July 08:00 13-Jul 18:00 998 465
Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Tuesday, 15 July 07:00 15-Jul | 22:00 98 70




Ship Name Cruise Line Port Date ETA Date ETD Pax Crew
Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Monday, 21 July 07:00 | 21-Jul | 22:00 98 70
Hebridean Princess Hebridean Island Cruises Peel Thursday, 24 July 14:00 [ 25-Jul | 13:00 50 38
Island Sky Noble Caledonia Peel Saturday, 26 July 07:30 | 26-Jul | 18:00 14 70
Star Legend Windstar Cruises Douglas Sunday, 27 July 09:00 | 27-Jul | 17:00 312 190
Star Legend Windstar Cruises Douglas Tuesday, 29 July 08:00 [ 29-Jul | 16:00 312 190
Nieuw Statendam Holland America Line Douglas Bay Saturday, 02 August 08:00 [02-Aug| 18:00 2666 1053
Carnival Miracle Carnival Cruise Line Douglas Bay Wednesday, 06 August 08:00 |[06-Aug| 17:00 2124 930
Star Legend Windstar Cruises Douglas Friday, 08 August 09:00 |08-Aug| 17:00 312 190
MS Marina Oceania Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 19 August 07:00 |19-Aug| 17:00 1250 800
Vista Oceania Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 21 August 08:00 [21-Aug| 20:00 | 1200 800
Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Sunday, 24 August 07:00 [24-Aug| 22:00 98 70
Azamara Journey Azamara Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 24 August 09:00 |24-Aug| 18:00 694 407
Hebridean Sky Noble Caledonia Peel Tuesday, 26 August 08:00 ([26-Aug| 18:30 14 72
Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Saturday, 30 August 07:00 |[30-Aug| 22:00 98 70
Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 30 August 07:00 ([30-Aug| 17:00 972 570
Nieuw Statendam Holland America Line Douglas Bay Wednesday, 03 September | 08:00 |03-Sep| 16:00 2666 1053
World Voyager Atlas Ocean Voyages Douglas Thursday, 04 September 11:00 |04-Sep| 20:00 200 125
Europa Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Douglas Bay Friday, 05 September 07:00 [05-Sep| 16:00 400 285
Le Bellot Compagnie du Ponant Douglas Friday, 05 September 12:30 [05-Sep| 19:00 264 110
Seven Seas Grandeur Regent Seven Seas Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 06 September 07:00 [06-Sep| 16:00 750 542
Crystal Serenity Crystal Cruises Douglas Bay Monday, 08 September 08:00 |08-Sep| 19:00 740 655
Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Saturday, 13 September 07:00 |[13-Sep | 22:00 70
Hebridean Princess Hebridean Island Cruises Douglas Monday, 15 September 13:00 | 16-Sep | 13:0 38
Hebridean Princess Hebridean Island Cruises Peel Tuesday, 16 September 15:00 | 16-Sep 5( 58

Sirena Oceania Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 16 September 07:00 | 16-Sep | 20:00 684 o
World Voyager Atlas Ocean Voyages Douglas Sunday, 21 September 1:00 | 21-Sep| 20:00 20(

Hamburg Plantours Douglas Sunday, 21 September 13:00 | 21-Sep| 23:00 4 70




